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TRAINING CHOIR EAST CARPOOL LIST 2016-2017

To safeguard our members’ privacy, this roster should only be used for carpool purposes.

firstname lastname address city zipcode

Parent/ 
Guardian First 

Name

Parent/ 
Guardian Last 

Name pg1phone email
Celeste Gonzalez 3922 E. Cudahy Ave, #1 Cudahy 53110 Ana Gonzalez 626-241-7542 anargamez@me.com
Karis Roska 11606 W. Ryan Road Franklin 53132 Janeen Roska 414-745-6385 jsroska@gmail.com
Sophia Carrier 4068 S 43rd St #3 Greenfield 53220 Laura Parker 414-248-9673 laurap423@yahoo.com
Amina Wilder P O Box 510293 Milwaukee 53203 Geri Wilder 414-202-3879 mspunkin5021@yahoo.com
Sidonie Stern 824 E Wright St Milwaukee 53212 Nathaniel Stern 414-477-9602 nathaniel.stern@gmail.com
Felicity Brody 2206 W Sunbury Ct Milwaukee 53215 Amber Brody 414-366-8766 all4myfelicity@yahoo.com
Margo Meyer 801 E Ravine Ln Milwaukee 53217 Kate Meyer 414-687-4542 kmeyer1@ameritech.net
Ameyah Davis 4920 North 68th Milwaukee 53218 Ebony Whitson 414-578-6780 ebonywhitson@hotmail.com
Tiera Thompson 3840 N 80th St Milwaukee 53222 Talethea Thompson 414-366-1154 talethea@gmail.com
Asha Hagopian 10124 W. Vera Ave. Milwaukee 53224 Gregory Hagopian 414-234-0869 lespalmesguesthouse@gmail.com

Hannah Johansen 2535 S WENTWORTH AVE Milwaukee 53207 Michelle Johansen 414-737-2467 mkreiske@hotmail.com
Piper Cain 3965 N Harcourt Place Shorewood 53211 Amy Kalkbrenner 919-618-0794 amyandrodney@ursid.com
Rylan Copperman 4707 N. Elkhart Whitefish Bay 53211 Erika Copperman 541-513-6156 erika.copperman@gmail.com


